JBlL,. GOESSENTIAL

xHARMAN Portable Waterproof Speaker

Grab and go.

The JBL Go Essential is an ultra-compact portable Bluetooth speaker. Stream music
via Bluetooth for up to 5 hours of JBL Original Pro Sound. Make a splash with its IPX7
waterproof design. Available in 3 vibrant colors, Go Essential is the perfect speaker to take

your music everywhere.

Features

» Rich Original JBL Pro Sound
» [PX7 waterproof

» Wireless Bluetooth streaming

» 5 hours of playtime

€ Bluetooth




JBlL,. GOESSENTIAL

vHARMAN Portable Waterproof Speaker

Features and Benefits Technical Specifications
General specification

Rich Original JBL Pro Sound Model No.: JBL Go Essential

JBL rich Original Pro Sound delivers surprisingly big audio and rich bass from Go Essential’s Transducer: 1 X 40mm/1.57"

ultra-compact size. Output power: 3.1W RMS

IPX7 waterproof Frequency re.,spons.e: 180Hz — 20kHz
o : Signal-to-noise ratio: >80dB

To the pool. To the park. JBL Go Essential is IPX7 waterproof, so you can bring your speaker Battery type: Li-ion polymer 2.7Wh

anywhere. (equivalent to 3.7V/730mAh)

Battery charge time: 2.5 hours (5V/1A)

Music play time: up to 5 hours (dependent on

volume level and audio content)

5 hours of playtime > Cable type: Micro USB charging cable

Don’t sweat the small stuff like charging your battery. Go Essential gives you up to 5 hours of > Cable length: 300mm/11.8"

playtime on a single charge. Wireless specification
» Bluetooth® version: 4.2

» Bluetooth® profile: A2DP V1.2, AVRCP V1.5
What’s in the box > Bluetooth® transmitter frequency range:
1 x JBL Go Essential 24OOMHZ®_ 2483'.5MHZ
> .
1 x Micro USB cable for charging . E:Uetootg(@ Eransm!ger DOV\C/jerl- tS 6dBm (EIRP)
uetooth® transmitter modulation:
1 x Safety Sheet
FSK, r/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
1 x Quick Start Guide Pr:d Sct’ :’m eni_jns: SOFS
uct di i
1 x Warranty Card
X Y » Dimensions (W x H x D):
86.0x 71.2x31.6mm/3.4x2.8x1.2"

> Net Weight: 0.18kg/0.39 Ibs

Wireless Bluetooth streaming
Wirelessly stream music from your phone, tablet, or any other Bluetooth-enabled device.

Packaging dimensions
» Dimensions (W x H x D):

115x 100 x 33mm/4.5x 3.9 x 1.3"
> Gross Weight: 0.24kg/0.52 Ibs
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e — © 2021 HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated. All rights reserved. JBL is a trademark of HARMAN

International Industries, Incorporated, registered in the United States and/or other countries. The Bluetooth® word

HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN

8500 Balboa Boulevard, Northridge, CA 91329 USA International Industries, Incorporated is under license. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their
www.jbl.com respective owners. Features, specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice.




JBlL,. GOESSENTIAL

vHARMAN Tragbarer wasserdichter Lautsprecher

Mitnehmen und loslegen.

Der JBL Go Essential ist ein ultrakompakter tragbarer Bluetooth-Lautsprecher. Streame
Musik Uber Bluetooth fir bis zu 5 Stunden im JBL Original Pro Sound. Dank seiner
wasserdichten Bauart der Klasse IPX7 kannst du ruhig einen Sprung ins Wasser wagen.
Go Essential ist in 3 leuchtenden Farben verfiighar und der perfekte Lautsprecher, um
deine Musik tiberallhin mitzunehmen.

Merkmale

» Voller Original JBL Pro Sound

» Wasserdicht gemaB Schutzklasse IPX7
» Kabelloses Streaming via Bluetooth

» 5 Stunden Wiedergabezeit

€ Bluetooth




JBlL,. GOESSENTIAL

e Tragbarer wasserdichter Lautsprecher

Merkmale und Vorteile Verpackungsinhalt:
1 x JBL Go Essential
Voller Original JBL Pro Sound 1 x Mikro-USB-Ladekabel

Uberraschend kréftiger JBL Original Pro Sound trotz der ultra-kompakten GroBe des Go Essential. 1 x Sicherheitsdatenblatt

1 x Kurzanleitung

Wasserdicht geméaB Schutzklasse IPX7 . ,
1 x Garantieschein

Flirs Schwimmbad. Fir den Park. JBL Go Essential ist gemaB IPX7 wasserdicht, damit du deinen

Lautsprecher tberallhin mitnehmen kannst. Technische Daten:
Allgemeine Spezifikationen

> Modell: JBL Go Essential

» Lautsprechertreiber: 1 x 40 mm
5 Stunden Wiedergabezeit Lautsprechertreiber

Mach dir keine Gedanken (ber Kleinigkeiten wie das Aufladen des Akkus. Der Go Essential bietet Nennleistung: 3,1 W RMS

bis zu 5 Stunden Wiedergabezeit mit nur einer Aufladung. Frequenzgang: 180 Hz — 20 kHz
Rauschabstand: > 80 dB

Akkutyp: Lithium-lonen-Polymer 2,7 Wh
(entspricht 3,7 V/730 mAh)

Akkuladedauer: 2,5 Stunden (5 V/1 A)

Musikwiedergabezeit: bis zu 5 Stunden
(je nach Lautstérke und Audiodaten)

Spezifikation der kabellosen Verbindung
> Bluetooth®-Version: 4.2
» Bluetooth®-Profil: A2DP V1.2, AVRCP V1.5

» Bluetooth®-Sendefrequenzbereich:
2.400 MHz — 2.483,5 MHz

> Bluetooth®-Sendeleistung: < 6 dBm (EIRP)

» Bluetooth®-Ubertragungsmodulation:
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

Abmessungen

» Abmessungen (B x HxT):
86,0x 71,2 x 31,6 mm

» Gewicht: 0,177 kg

Kabelloses Streaming via Bluetooth
Kabelloses Musik-Streaming tiber dein Handy, Tablet oder jedes Bluetooth-fahige Gerét.
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H A R M A N © 2021 HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated. Alle Rechte vorbehalten. JBL ist eine Marke von HARMAN

e — International Industries, Incorporated, die in den USA und/oder anderen Landern eingetragen ist. Die Bluetooth®-
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www.jbl.com vorherige Anktndigung erfolgen.




JBlL,. GOESSENTIAL

xHARMAN Altavoz portdtil resistente al agua

Listo para llevar y usar.

JBL GO Essential es un altavoz con Bluetooth portdtil y ultracompacto. Reproduce musica
en streaming a través de Bluetooth con una autonomia de hasta 5 horas y calidad de sonido
JBL Pro original. Disfruta de una gran diversion con su disefo resistente al agua conforme
a la proteccion IPX7. Disponible en 3 llamativos colores, el GO Essential es el altavoz

perfecto para llevar tu musica a todas partes.

Caracteristicas
» Sonido JBL Pro original

» Resistente al agua conforme a
la proteccion IPX7

» Reproduccion inaldmbrica Bluetooth
» 5 horas de bateria

€ Bluetooth
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e Altavoz portatil resistente al agua

Caracteristicas y ventajas

Sonido JBL Pro original

El sonido JBL Pro original ofrece un audio sorprendentemente potente y unos graves increibles
desde el tamafio ultracompacto del Go Essential.

Resistente al agua conforme a la proteccion IPX7

Para ir a la piscina. Para ir al parque. El JBL Go Essential es resistente al agua conforme a la
proteccion IPX7 para que puedas llevar tu altavoz a cualquier parte.

Reproduccion inalambrica Bluetooth

Reproduce musica de forma inalambrica desde tu mavil, tableta portatil o cualquier dispositivo con
Bluetooth.

5 horas de bateria

No te preocupes por cosas sin importancia como cargar la bateria. El Go Essential te da hasta
5 horas de tiempo de reproduccion con una sola carga.

P N

Contenido de la caja:

1 JBL Go Essential

1 cable micro USB para carga
1 hoja de seguridad

1 guia de inicio rapido

1 tarjeta de garantia

Especificaciones técnicas:

Especificaciones generales
Codigo de modelo: JBL Go Essential
Transductor: 1 transductor de 40 mm
Potencia nominal de salida: 3,1 W RMS
Respuesta de frecuencia: 180 Hz—20 kHz
Relacion sefial/ruido: > 80 dB
Tipo de baterfa: Polimero de ion de litio de
2,7Wh (equivalente a 3,7 V/730 mAh)
Tiempo de carga de la bateria: 2,5 horas
(65 V/AA)
Tiempo de reproduccion de musica: hasta 5 horas
(segun el volumen y el contenido del audio)

Especificaciones inalambricas

> Version Bluetooth®: 4.2

> Perfil Bluetooth®: A2DP V1.2, AVRCP V1.5

» Rango de frecuencia del transmisor
Bluetooth®: 2400 MHz — 2483,5 MHz
Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth®:
< 6 dBm (EIRP)

Modulacion del transmisor Bluetooth®:
GFSK, r/4 DQPSK, 8 DPSK

Dimensiones

» Dimensiones (ancho x alto x prof.):
86,0x71,2x31,6 mm/3,4x28x1,2"

» Peso: 0,177 kg/0,39 Ibs

© 2021 HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated. Todos los derechos reservados. JBL es una marca

HARMAN

e — comercial de HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated, registrada en los Estados Unidos y/o en otros paises.
La marca y el logotipo Bluetooth® son marcas registradas y propiedad de Bluetooth SIG, Inc., y todo uso de estas
marcas por parte de HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated, se hace con la debida licencia. El resto de
marcas y nombres comerciales son los de sus respectivos propietarios. Las funciones, las especificaciones y el
www.jbl.com aspecto del producto estan sujetos a cambios sin previo aviso.

HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated
8500 Balboa Boulevard, Northridge, CA 91329 USA
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»HARMAN Enceinte portable étanche

A emporter partout.

La JBL Go Essential est une enceinte portable Bluetooth ultra-compacte. Diffusez votre
musique pendant 5 heures grace a la connexion Bluetooth en bénéficiant du son JBL
Original Pro Sound. Faites sensation grace a son indice d’étanchéité IPX7. Disponible en
3 couleurs vibrantes, la Go Essential est I’enceinte parfaite pour écouter votre musique, ol
Qque VOUS SOyez.

Caractéristiques

» Son riche JBL QOriginal Pro Sound
» Indice d’étanchéité IPX7

» Diffusion sans fil via Bluetooth

» 5 heures d’autonomie

€ Bluetooth




JBlL,. GOESSENTIAL

“HARMAN Enceinte portable étanche

Caractéristiques & Points Forts

Son riche JBL Original Pro Sound

Malgré la taille ultra-compacte de la Go Essential, le son riche JBL Original Pro Sound offre une
puissance exceptionnelle ainsi que des basses intenses.

Contenu de la boite :

1 enceinte JBL Go Essential

1 cable micro USB pour recharger la batterie
1 Fiche de sécurité

1 Guide de démarrage rapide

. , - 1 Carte de garantie
Indice d’étanchéité IPX7

A la piscine. Au parc. La JBL Go Essential résiste a I'eau, conformément & la norme IPX7, ce qui
vous permet de I'emmener partout.

Spécifications techniques :
Caractéristiques générales

e . > Modele : JBL Go Essential
Diffusion sans fil via Bluetooth .
» Haut-parleur : 1 x 40 mm

Diffusez de la musique sans fil depuis votre téléphone, votre tablette ou tout autre appareil » Puissance nominale de sortie : 3.1 W RMS

compatible Bluetooth. Réponse en fréquence : 180 Hz a 20 kHz

Rapport signal/bruit : > 80 dB

Type de batterie : Polymére lithium-ion
2,7 Wh (équivalant a 3,7 /730 mAh)

Temps de charge de la batterie :
2,5 heures (5 V/1 A)

Autonomie : jusqu’a 5 heures
(selon le volume et le contenu audio)

Caractéristiques du systéme sans fil
> Version Bluetooth® : 4.2
> Profil Bluetooth® : A2DP V1.2, AVRCP V1.5

» Plage de fréquences de I'émetteur
Bluetooth® : 2 400 MHz — 2 483,5 MHz

Puissance de I'émetteur Bluetooth® :
< 6dBm (puissance isotrope rayonnée
équivalente, PIRE)

Modulation de I'émetteur Bluetooth® :
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8 DPSK

Dimensions
» Dimensions (LxHxP): 86 x 71,2 x 31,6 mm
» Poids : 0,177 kg

5 heures d’autonomie

Recharger votre batterie ? N'y pensez plus ! La Go Essential vous offre jusqu’a 5 heures
d’autonomie avec une seule charge.
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e — d’HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated, enregistrée aux Etats-Unis et/ou dans d'autres pays. La marque
et les logos Bluetooth® sont des marques déposées et sont détenues par Bluetooth SIG, Inc., et tout usage de ces
marques par HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated se fait sous accord de licence. Les autres marques et
noms commerciaux appartiennent a leurs détenteurs respectifs. Les caractéristiques, les spécifications et I'aspect
www.jbl.com sont susceptibles d’étre modifiés sans préavis.

© 2021 HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated. Tous droits réservés. JBL est une marque de commerce

HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated
8500 Balboa Boulevard, Northridge, CA 91329 USA
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vHARMAN Diffusore waterproof portatile

Pronto all’uso.

JBL Go Essential € un diffusore Bluetooth portatile ultra compatto. Trasmetti in streaming la
musica via Bluetooth per 5 ore con JBL Original Pro Sound. Fai un tuffo con il suo design
waterproof IPX7. Disponibile in 3 vivaci colori, il Go Essential € il diffusore perfetto per
ascoltare la tua musica ovungue.

Caratteristiche

» Rich Original JBL Pro Sound

» Classificazione waterproof IPX7
» Streaming Wireless Bluetooth

» 5 ore di autonomia in riproduzione

€ Bluetooth
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vHARMAN Diffusore waterproof portatile

Caratteristiche e Vantaggi Contenuto della confezione:
1 JBL Go Essential

Rich Original JBL Pro Sound 1 cavo Micro USB per la ricarica

JBL Rich Original Pro Sound ti regala un audio sorprendentemente intenso e dei bassi vigorosi, con 1 scheda dei dati di sicurezza

le dimensioni ultracompatte di Go Essential. 1 guida rapida

Classificazione waterproof IPX7 1 scheda di garanzia

In piscina. Al parco. JBL Go Essential & certificato waterproof IPX7 per portarlo ovunque vuoi. Specifiche tecniche:

Specifiche generali

» N. modello: JBL Go Essential

» Trasduttore: 1 trasduttore da 40 mm

5 ore di autonomia in riproduzione Potenza di uscita nominale: 3.1 W RMS
Risposta in frequenza: 180 Hz—20 kHz
Rapporto segnale-rumore: > 80 dB
Tipo di batteria: Polimero agli ioni di litio
2,7 Wh (equivalenti a 3,7V / 730 mAh)
Tempo di carica della batteria:
2,50re (BV/1A)
Autonomia in riproduzione: fino a 5 ore
(varia a seconda del livello del volume e dei
contenuti audio)

Specifiche wireless

> Versione Bluetooth®: 4.2

» Profili Bluetooth®: A2DP V1.2, AVRCP V1.5

> Intervallo di frequenza trasmettitore
Bluetooth®: 2400 MHz — 2483,5 MHz
Potenza trasmettitore Blugtooth®:
< 6 dBm (EIRP)
Modulazione trasmettitore Bluetooth®:
GFSK, r/4 DQPSK, 8 DPSK

Dimensioni

> Dimensioni (L x A x P):
86,0x 71,2 x 31,6 mm

» Peso: 0,177 kg

Streaming Wireless Bluetooth
Riproduzione musicale wireless da qualsiasi dispositivo dotato di connettivita Bluetooth.

Non stressarti per cose insignificanti come caricare la batteria. Go Essential ti garantisce fino a 5
ore di riproduzione con una sola carica.
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e — © 2021 HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated. Tutti i diritti riservati. JBL € un marchio di HARMAN

International Industries, Incorporated, registrato negli Stati Uniti e/o in altri Paesi. Il marchio e i logo Bluetooth®

HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated sono marchi registrati di proprieta di Bluetooth SIG, Inc. e qualsiasi utilizzo di tale marchio da parte di HARMAN

8500 Balboa Boulevard, Northridge, CA 91329 USA International Industries, Incorporated € concesso in licenza. Altri marchi e nomi di marchi sono dei rispettivi
www.jbl.com proprietari. Le funzionalita, le specifiche e I'aspetto sono soggetti a modifiche senza preawviso.
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vHARMAN Draagbare waterbestendige luidspreker

Grab and go.

De JBL Go Essential is een ultracompacte draagbare Bluetooth-luidspreker. Stream via
Bluetooth tot wel 5 uur muziek met JBL Original Pro Sound. Neem gerust een duik, want hij
is IPX7-waterbestendig. De GO Essential, verkrijgbaar in 3 levendige kleuren, is de perfecte
luidspreker om je muziek overal mee naar toe te nemen.

Functies

» Rijk Original JBL Pro Sound

» |PX7-waterbestendig

» Draadloze Bluetooth-streaming

» 5 uur afspeeltijd

€ Bluetooth




JBlL,. GOESSENTIAL

vHARMAN Draagbare waterbestendige luidspreker

Functies en eigenschappen Verpakkingsinhoud:
1 x JBL Go Essential

Rijk Original JBL Pro Sound 1 x Micro USB-kabel voor opladen
JBL rijk Original Pro Sound levert verrassend krachtige audio en rijke bas gezien de compacte 1 x Veiligheidsblad
omvang van de Go Essential. 1 x Beknopte handleiding

IPX7-waterbestendig 1 x Garantiebewijs

Naar het zwembad. Naar het park. JBL Go Essential is IPX7-waterbestendig, zodat je je luidspreker Technische specificaties:

overal mee naartoe kunt nemen. o
Algemene specificaties

Draadloze Bluetooth-streaming > Modelnr.: JBL Go Essential
Stream draadloos muziek vanaf je telefoon, tablet of elk willekeurig apparaat met Bluetooth. > Omvormer: 1 x 40 mm transducer
» Nominaal uitgangsvermogen: 3,1 W RMS

5 uur afspeeltijd > Frequentiebereik: 180 Hz — 20 kHz
Maak je geen zorgen over je batterij. De Go Essential geeft je tot 5 uur afspeeltijd bij één keer > Signaal-ruisverhouding: > 80 dB

opladen. Type batterij: Li-ion polymeer 2,7 Wh
(gelijk aan 3,7 V/ 730 mAh)
Oplaadtijd voor batterij: 2,5 uur 5V /1 A)

Afspeeltijd voor muziek: maximaal 5 uur
(afhankelijk van volumeniveau en audio-inhoud)

Specificatie draadloos
> Bluetooth®-versie: 4.2
» Bluetooth®-profiel: A2DP v1.2, AVRCP v1.5

» Frequentiebereik Bluetooth®-zender:
2400 MHz — 2483,5 MHz

» Vermogen Bluetooth®-zender: < 6 dBm (EIRP)

» Modulatie Bluetooth®-zender:
GFSK /4 DQPSK 8DPSK

Afmetingen

» Afmetingen (B x H x D):
86,0x71,2x31,6 mm/3,4x2,8x1,2"

» Gewicht: 0,177 kg /0,39 Ibs
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HARMAN © 2021 HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated. Alle rechten voorbehouden. JBL is een handelsmerk
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